MBCACA (HR 549) Cosponsors: Key House Caucuses

Updated 6/26/2024

We are working to secure support from members of two influential House caucuses; the
Problem Solvers (bipartisan) and the Republican Governance Group. The majority of both
groups cosponsor our bill; this can be an influential talking point to use with offices during
meetings. Members designated (*) participate in both caucuses.

Problem Solvers
49 of the 57 (84%) members of the problem solvers caucus are cosponsors; below are the
outstanding members who have yet to cosponsor:

First Last Party State |District |Staffer Email

James Moylan R Guam 001 Chris Lukas chris.lukas@mail.house.gov
Chuck Edwards R NC 011 Madeline Jackson |madeline.gale@mail.house.gov
Suzanne |Lee D NV 003 Aneil Gill aneil.gill@mail.house.gov

Steven Horsford D NV 004 Madison Hughes |madison.hughes@mail.house.gov
Dustin Johnson R SD 001 Sydney Powers sydney.powers@mail.house.gov
Blake Moore * R uT 001 Nick Wooldridge nick.wooldridge@mail.house.gov
JohnR. Curtis * R uT 003 Troy Dougall troy.dougall@mail.house.gov
Bryan Steil * R WI 001 Charlotte Cremin |charlotte.cremin@mail.house.gov

Republican Governance Group (Tuesday Group)
25 of the 40 (60%) members of the Republican Governance Group (Tuesday group) are
cosponsors; below are the outstanding members who have yet to cosponsor:

Distric
First Last Party State |t Staffer Email
Steve Womack |R AR /003 |Grace VanDeGrift grace.vandegrift@mail.house.gov
Jay Obernolte R CA |023 |Rob Hicks rob.hicks@mail.house.gov
Michelle  Steel R CA |045 ). Kupperman jonathan.kupperman@mail.house.gov
Mario Diaz-Balart R FL 1026 |Vanessa Scott vanessa.scott@mail.house.gov
Carlos Gimenez R FL 028 Patricia Clarke patricia.clarke@mail.house.gov
Kelly Armstrong R ND 001 |Joseph Ballard joseph.ballard@mail.house.gov
Thomas H. [Kean* R NJ 007 |Chris Hall christopher.hall@mail.house.gov
Mark E. Amodei R NV 002 Richard Tesoriero richard.tesoriero@mail.house.gov
Troy Balderson |R OH 012 |Megan Porter megan.porter@mail.house.gov
Cliff Bentz R OR |002 |Nate Higgins nate.higgins@mail.house.gov
Michael C. Burgess R X 026  Jacquelyn Incerto jacquelyn.incerto@mail.house.gov
MichaelT. |McCaul R TX 010 |EricKim eric.kim@mail.house.gov
JohnR. Curtis * R UT 003 [Troy Dougall troy.dougall@mail.house.gov
Blake Moore * R UT 001 |NickWooldridge nick.wooldridge@mail.house.gov
Bryan Steil * R Wl 1001 |Charlotte Cremin charlotte.cremin@mail.house.gov
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